4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

0700124M
0700103M
0700191F
0011951F
0544550F
0011964F
0700105F
0544534F
0700139F
0073511F
0544507F
0076697F
0544545F
0700146F
0700110F
0011953F
0700133F
0544513F
0700111F
1012843M
0544521M
1012850M
0011958M
0700102M
0544519M
0544512M
0700161M
1012845M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:51 GPS
:51 +0
:51 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA397B5A | 14.06 21
|DA397BA3 | 14.06 21
| DA35C02B | 14.06 21
|DA675392 | 14.06 21
|DA67525F | 14.06 21
|DAGE7BF3 | 14.06 21:
| DA3SBFS8E | 14.06 21:
|DAGE7C1C | 14.06 21:
| DA35BF40 | 14.06 21:
| DA35SBFB7 | 14.06 21:
|DA67549F | 14.06 21:
| DA3SBFE9 | 14.06 21:
|DA67559B | 14.06 21:
| DA35BF92 | 14.06 21:
| DA35BC6C | 14.06 21:
|DA675494 | 14.06 21
| DA35BF62 | 14.06 21
|DA6751DC | 14.06 21
| DA3SBEDA | 14.06 21
|DAG752AF | 14.06 21
|DA738D6F | 14.06 21
|DA738EBF | 14.06 21:
|DA738AFE | 14.06 21:
| DA397C65 | 14.06 21:
|DA738DC3 | 14.06 21:
|DA738C6D | 14.06 21:
|DA397AFO0 | 14.06 21
|DA738E2D | 14.06 21

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48900691 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

60181

Comisia imbarcare

15,06

| FILEON
| SERVER |

STOIA CIPRIAN
24° 10" 16.3"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

20235 U48)C

E

111920
80001B88
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